
INITIALED FINAL

Sat Sep 21 West Fest Parade TBD West Fargo:

KJ @ SHS Mon Sep 23 Student Congress: East Congress All Day Fargo: Ramada Inn

SH Fri-Sat Oct 4-5 Orchestra State Festival All Day Horace HS Auditorium

KJ @ SHS Mon Oct 7 Student Congress: West Congress All Day Mandan: Baymont Inn

Mtg Thu Oct 10 Choir Concert 7:30p Horace HS Auditorium

Mtg Mon Oct 14 Band Concert 7:00p Horace HS Auditorium

SH Tue Oct 15 Orchestra Concert 7:00p Horace HS Auditorium

BR @ WFHS Wed Oct 16 EDC Choral Festival All Day West Fargo HS Auditorium/Choir Room

LR Mon Nov 4 6, 7, 8 Orchestra Concerts 6:00p/7:00p/8:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

NA Thu-Fri Nov 7-8 Student Congress:  STATE Congress All Day Bismarck: ND Capitol / Mandan: Baymont

NA Sat Nov 9 Student Congress:  NSDA Tournament All Day Bismarck: ND Capitol / Mandan: Baymont

Mtg Mon Nov 18 6, 7/8 Choir Concert 6:00p/7:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

Thu-Sun Nov 21-24 Horace HS Play: 7:30p/2:00p Horace HS Auditorium

Thu Dec 5 EDC/STATE Band Solo Contest All Day Valley City: VCSU

Follow Up 5-20 Thu-Sat Dec 5-7 Heritage MS Musical: 7:30p Heritage MS Auditorium

Follow Up 5-20 Thu Dec 12 6, 7, 8 Band Concerts 6:00p/7:00p/8:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

SH Mon Dec 16 Holiday Concert 7:00p Horace HS Auditorium

Mtg Tue Dec 17 Holiday Showcase 6:30p Heritage MS Auditorium

Fri-Sun Jan 17-19 Horace HS Musical:  Between The Lines 7:30p/2:00p Horace HS Auditorium

Fri-Sat Jan 24-26 Horace HS Musical:  Between The Lines 7:30p/2:00p Horace HS Auditorium

 # Pending Mon Feb ? Orchestra - EDC Large Group Festival All Day Fargo: Davies HS

Mtg Tue Feb 4 Jazz and Madrigal Concert 7:30p Horace HS Auditorium

Thu-Fri Feb 6-7 NDSU Jazz Festival All Day Fargo: NDSU

Thu-Sat Feb 6-8 Heritage MS Play: 7:30p Heritage MS Auditorium

NA Fri Feb 7 NSDA Debate District Tournament (High School Only) All Day Fargo: Ramada

# Pending Fri-Sat Feb 7-8 Junior High Honor Choirs All Day ??

NA Sat Feb 8 Debate State Tournament All Day Fargo: Davies HS 

Mtg Tues Feb 11 Band - EDC/State Band Ensembles Contest All Day Valley City: VCSU

LR Fri-Sat Feb 14-15 Middle Level Honors Orchestra All Day Grand Forks: Red River HS

RG @ SHS Mon-Tue Feb 24-25 West Fargo Strings Showcase Festival All Day Sheyenne HS Auditorium

Mtg Mon Feb 24 6, 7/8 Choir Concerts 6:00p/7:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

RG @ SHS Mon Feb 24 West Fargo Strings Showcase Festival Concert 7:00p Sheyenne HS Auditorium

RG @ SHS Tue Feb 25 West Fargo Strings Showcase Festival Concert 7:00p Sheyenne HS Auditorium
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Mtg Mon Mar 3 6, 7, 8 Band Concerts 6:00p/7:00p/8:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

LR/SH Tues Mar 4 8-12 Orchestra Concert 7:00p Horace HS Auditorium

Mtg Thu Mar 6 Choir Ensembles Concert 7:30p Horace HS Auditorium

Mtg Tue Mar 11 Band Concert 7:00p Horace HS Auditorium

LR Thurs Mar 13 6-7 Orchestra Concert 7:00p Heritage MS Gymnasium

LS @ CMS Fri-Sat Mar 14-15 Jr High All-State Band All Day Mandan:

Mtg Sun-Tue Mar 23-25 Band, Choir, Orchestra - All State Music Festival All Day Bismarck: Bismarck Events Center

Mtg Fri Apr 4 Choir - EDC Vocal Solo & Ensemble Contests All Day Fargo: Hope Lutheran South

KJ @ SHS Sat Apr 5 East Region Speech Contests All Day Sheyenne HS

-OR- Sun Apr 6 District One Act Public Performances 2:00p West Fargo HS Auditorium

X Mon-Tue Apr 7-8 STATE One-Act Play Contest All Day Devils Lake:  LRCC

JL @ SHS Fri Apr 11 Orchestra EDC Solo & Ensemble Contest All Day Fargo:  Olivet Lutheran

NA Sat Apr 12 Speech: STATE Tournament All Day Jamestown: Jamestown HS

KJ @ SHS Sun-Tue Apr 13-15 National Speech ND Roughriders TBA Mandan: Baymont Inn

X Fri Apr 25 Vocal Music:  STATE Contest All Day Jamestown: UJamestown

Mtg Sat Apr 26 Fargo Middle School Band Solo & Ensemble Contest All Day Fargo: Davies High School

Mtg Mon May 5 6, 7/8 Choir Concerts 6:00p/7:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

LR Mon May 12 6, 7, 8 Orchestra 6:00p/7:00p/8:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

Mtg Tue May 13 Orchestra Concert 7:00p Horace HS Auditorium

Mtg Thu May 15 6, 7, 8 Band Concerts 6:00p/7:00p/8:00p Heritage MS Auditorium

Mtg Thu May 15 Choir Concert 7:30p Horace HS Auditorium

Fri May 16 Theatre Awards Night TBD Horace HS Auditorium

Sun May 18 All District High Schools Mother's Day Choir Concert 2:00p Horace HS Auditorium

Mtg Mon May 19 Band Concert 7:00p Horace HS Auditorium

Mtg Tue May 20 Ring-Ding-Spring-A-Ling Concert 6:30p Heritage MS Auditorium

NA Sat-Sat June 14-21 NSDA National Speech and Debate Tournament TBD Des Moines, Iowa

# Pending announcement of date by outside organization

* Dates and Times of all events listed are subject to change


